MOTOESTATE | wheel.

3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

RACE ATTACK 1000

Gara 1

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:25:30

Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km

18/06/2017 14:25 .

_
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:14.435 +0.356 14:31:49.555 1 14:26:59.484
(21) Andrea MAESTRI 6 1:14.604 +0.525 14:33:04.159 2 1:18.659 14:28:18.143
1 14:26:48.002 7 1:14.802 +0.723 14:34:18.961 3 1:19.890 +1.231 14:29:38.033
2 1:12.657 +0.182 14:28:00.659 8 1:14.079 14:35:33.040 4 1:19.138 +0.479 14:30:57.171
3 1:12.684 +0.209 14:29:13.343 5 1:19.998 +1.339 14:32:17.169
4 1:12.636 +0.161 14:30:25.979 (74) Luciano FERRARA 6 1:19.378 +0.719 14:33:36.547
5 1:12.973 +0.498 14:31:38.952 1 14:26:52.950 7 1:19.878 +1.219 14:34:56.425
6 1:12.475 14:32:51.427 2 1:14.531 +0.757 14:28:07.481 8 1:19.755 +1.096 14:36:16.180
7 1:12.800 +0.325 14:34:04.227 3 1:14.833 +1.059 14:29:22.314
8 1:13.325 +0.850 14:35:17.552 4 1:13.774 14:30:36.088
5 1:13.967 +0.193 14:31:50.055
(35) Massimiliano PALLADINO 6 1:14.337 +0.563 14:33:04.392
1 14:26:47 543 7 1:15.038 +1.264 14:34:19.430
2 1:12.900 +0.643 14:28:00.443 8 1:14.289 +0.515 14:35:33.719
3 1:13.407 +1.150 14:29:13.850
4 1:12.481 +0.224 14:30:26.331 (849) Marco GIOVANNONI
5 1:13.230 +0.973 14:31:39.561 1 14:26:51.581
6 1:12.257 14:32:51.818 2 1:15.449 14:28:07.030
7 1:12.700 +0.443 14:34:04.518 3 1:16.150 +0.701 14:29:23.180
8 1:13.119 +0.862 14:35:17.637 4 1:15.859 +0.410 14:30:39.039
5 1:16.261 +0.812 14:31:55.300
(34) Maurizio OCCHINO 6 1:16.187 +0.738 14:33:11.487
1 14:26:48.760 7 1:16.148 +0.699 14:34:27.635
2 1:13.373 +0.068 14:28:02.133 8 1:16.659 +1.210 14:35:44.294
3 1:13.359 +0.054 14:29:15.492
4 1:13.585 +0.280 14:30:29.077 (75) Daniele PETUCCO
5 1:13.305 14:31:42.382 1 14:26:54.407
6 1:13.736 +0.431 14:32:56.118 2 1:15.306 +0.096 14:28:09.713
7 1:13.587 +0.282 14:34:09.705 3 1:16.027 +0.817 14:29:25.740
8 1:14.055 +0.750 14:35:23.760 4 1:16.480 +1.270 14:30:42.220
5 1:15.829 +0.619 14:31:58.049
(13) Davide ROSSI 6 1:15.210 14:33:13.259
1 14:26:51.780 7 1:15.914 +0.704 14:34:29.173
2 1:14.073 +1.919 14:28:05.853 8 1:15.991 +0.781 14:35:45.164
3 1:13.017 +0.863 14:29:18.870
4 1:13.035 +0.881 14:30:31.905 (411) Heros MENNITO
5 1:13.156 +1.002 14:31:45.061 1 14:26:53.171
6 1:12.869 +0.715 14:32:57.930 2 1:16.082 +0.233 14:28:09.253
é 1:12.154 14:34:10.084 3 1:15.849 14:29:25.102
8 1:14.075 +1.921 14:35:24.159 4 1:16.373 +0.524 14:30:41.475
5 1:17.676 +1.827 14:31:59.151
(88) Francesco SCOTTI 6 1:17.515 +1.666 14:33:16.666
1 14:26:49.210 7 1:17.354 +1.505 14:34:34.020
2 1:13.503 14:28:02.713 8 1:17.182 +1.333 14:35:51.202
3 1:13.564 +0.061 14:29:16.277
4 1:14.372 +0.869 14:30:30.649 (4) Guido VICENZOTTO
5 1:14.055 +0.552 14:31:44.704 1 14:26:56.119
6 1:14.447 +0.944 14:32:59.151 2 1:16.571 +0.469 14:28:12.690
7 1:14.004 +0.501 14:34:13.155 3 1:16.102 14:29:28.792
8 1:13.825 +0.322 14:35:26.980 4 1:16.623 +0.521 14:30:45.415
5 1:16.627 +0.525 14:32:02.042
(26) Walter BRUNO 6 1:16.664 +0.562 14:33:18.706
1 14:26:50.285 7 1:16.881 +0.779 14:34:35.587
2 1:13.298 14:28:03.583 8 1:16.240 +0.138 14:35:51.827
3 1:13.851 +0.553 14:29:17.434
4 1:13.998 +0.700  14:30:31.432 (92) Alberto RADAELLI
5 1:14.468 +1.170 14:31:45.900 1 14:26:57.211
6 1:13.729 +0.431 14:32:59.629 2 1:18.217 +0.731 14:28:15.428
7 1:14.067 +0.769 14:34:13.696 3 1:17.841 +0.355 14:29:33.269
8 1:14.037 +0.739 14:35:27.733 4 1:17.542 +0.056 14:30:50.811
5 1:17.690 +0.204 14:32:08.501
(121) Ferdinando PISACANE 6 1:17.486 14:33:25.987
1 14:26:51.057 7 1:18.307 +0.821 14:34:44.294
2 1:14.518 +0.439 14:28:05.575 8 1:20.323 +2.837 14:36:04.617
3 1:15.041 +0.962 14:29:20.616
4 1:14.504 +0.425 14:30:35.120 (14) Nicolo' BERTIN
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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